
Биология 7 кл.  

 

Код 

Вар

иан

т 

1.1 

(1б) 

1.2 

(2б) 2 (1б) 3 (2б) 4 (2б) 5 (2б) 

6.1 

(2б) 

6.2 

(2б) 

7.1 

(1б) 

7.2 

(2б) 8 (1б)  9 (3б) 

10.1 

(2б) 

10.2 

(2б) Класс  Пол 

Итого 

балло

в 

70027 2 0 1 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 7,2 м 9 

70024 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 7,2 м 11 

70022 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 7,2 м 9 

70018 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 2 2 7,2 ж 15 

70019 2 1 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 7,2 ж 12 

70017 2 0 0 1 2 2 2 2 0 1 0 1 3 1 2 7,2 м 17 

70023 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 7,2 м 15 

70025 1 1 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 7,2 м 11 

                                      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


